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Session 1

SAT 20 JUL 2019  14:00 - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 1 Women's Light Fly (46-48kg) CHUTHAMAT RAKSAT THA A

EKATERINA PALTSEVA RUS

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IND KABILAN SAI ASHOK IRQ

UZB

CRO

SRI

LAT

IBRAHIM GHADHANFAR

BAZAROV UKTAM

EDVARDO GUSTIN

SUSANTHA WEERASENA

PETRUNIN SERGEI

29:28

30:27

28:29

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

2 2 Women's Light Fly (46-48kg) AYE NYEIN HTOO MYA

ROBERTA BONATTI ITA BLUE RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AUS EVANS DAVID IRI

THA

MAS

KAZ

INA

ALAVI SEYEDJALALEDIN

NIPON NGAMYINGYUAD

AMZAH MAZLAN

KUANYSH KAUASHOV

PUTRA HOHAN M.ARISA

17:20

17:20

17:20

17:20

17:20

RED

BLUE

3 3 Women's Light Fly (46-48kg) MANJU RANI IND

CHANTILATH DAOMAYULY LAO

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

THA WARAPORN BEHKI LAT

UZB

CHN

KSA

KAZ

PETRUNIN SERGEI

ALISHER PALVANOV

ZHANG GUO

NAZLAWI SAEED

KUANYSH KAUASHOV

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

4 4 Women's Fly (51kg) JUTAMAS JITPONG THA A

MALA RAI NEP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CRO EDVARDO GUSTIN IRI

IND

MAC

PHI

THA

ALAVI SEYEDJALALEDIN

KABILAN SAI ASHOK

TSANG CHIU MO

CERIALES LUDY THERESE

PRASIT PHONPHRUEKSA

30:26

30:24

30:27

30:26

30:26

RED

BLUE

5 5 Women's Fly (51kg) IRISH MAGNO PHI

NGUYEN THI TAM VIE BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UZB BAZAROV UKTAM IND

TPE

BEL

ROU

KSA

KUMAR MANOJ

LIN CHIA CHAN

FELICE POMPILII

ORZOI LONEL

NAZLAWI SAEED

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

6 6 Women's Fly (51kg) KIM MIN JUNG KOR

CHIRANCHAYA PHUNSANG THA B BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PHI CERIALES LUDY THERESE CRO

AUS

IND

TKM

KAZ

EDVARDO GUSTIN

EVANS DAVID

KANWAR SONIA

ANNAMURAT SAHEDOV

KUANYSH KAUASHOV

29:28

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

7 7 Women's Father (57kg) NILAWAN TECHASUEP THA A

PORNCHITA SEEHABURAN THA D

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AUS EVANS DAVID IRQ

IRI

PRK

MAS

THA

IBRAHIM GHADHANFAR

ALAVI SEYEDJALALEDIN

KIM YUN DOK

AMZAH MAZLAN

VERAPON KUNSRE

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:26

RED

BLUE

8 8 Women's Father (57kg) SKYE NICOLSON AUS

NGUYEN THANH THANH THOM VIE

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRI SUSANTHA WEERASENA IND

IRQ

MAC

THA

CHN

KANWAR SONIA

IBRAHIM GHADHANFAR

TSANG CHIU MO

NIPON NGAMYINGYUAD

ZHANG GUO

29:28

28:29

29:28

30:27

30:27
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 9 Women's Father (57kg) MANISHA MOUN IND

PANPATCHARA SOMNUEK THA C

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KUW ALALKAWI WALEED SHEHAB AUS

IRQ

FRA

TKM

BEL

EVANS DAVID

IBRAHIM GHADHANFAR

MOUHNI ABDERRAZZAK

ANNAMURAT SAHEDOV

FELICE POMPILII

30:27

28:29

29:28

28:29

30:27

RED

BLUE

10 10 Women's Middle (75kg) MUNKHBAT MYAGMARJARGAL MGL

LI QIAN CHN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ROU ORZOI LONEL KSA

PHI

THA

THA

INA

NAZLAWI SAEED

CERIALES LUDY THERESE

WARAPORN BEHKI

NIPON NGAMYINGYUAD

PUTRA HOHAN M.ARISA

26:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

11 11 Women's Middle (75kg) PAK UN SIM DPR

CARLOTTA PAOLETTI ITA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BEL FELICE POMPILII MAS

FRA

UZB

IND

KUW

AMZAH MAZLAN

MOUHNI ABDERRAZZAK

BAZAROV UKTAM

KUMAR MANOJ

ALALKAWI WALEED SHEHAB

30:25

30:25

30:25

30:24

30:27

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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