



Session Results

Session 1

SAT 20 JUL 2019 14:00 - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	sion
1	1	Women's Light Fly (46-48kg)	RED BLUE	CHUTHAMAT RAKSAT EKATERINA PALTSEVA		THA A RUS	RED	WP	4:1	
		Referee:	IND	KABILAN SAI ASHOK	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UZB CRO SRI	IBRAHIM GHADHAN BAZAROV UKTAM EDVARDO GUSTIN SUSANTHA WEER/ PETRUNIN SERGEI	ASENA		29:28 30:27 28:29 29:28 30:27
2	2	Women's Light Fly (46-48kg)	RED	AYE NYEIN HTOO		MYA				
	2		BLUE	ROBERTA BONATTI		ITA	BLUE	RSC	R3	
		Referee:	AUS	EVANS DAVID	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	THA MAS KAZ	ALAVI SEYEDJALAI NIPON NGAMYING AMZAH MAZLAN KUANYSH KAUASH PUTRA HOHAN M.A	YUAD IOV		17:20 17:20 17:20 17:20 17:20
3	3	Women's Light Fly (46-48kg)	RED BLUE	MANJU RANI CHANTILATH DAOMAYULY		IND LAO	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	THA	WARAPORN BEHKI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UZB CHN KSA	PETRUNIN SERGEI ALISHER PALVANC ZHANG GUO NAZLAWI SAEED KUANYSH KAUASH	V		30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
4	4	Women's Fly (51kg)	RED	JUTAMAS JITPONG		THA A	RED	WP	5:0	
4	4	women's Fly (STKg)	BLUE	MALA RAI		NEP	NED	VVF	5.0	
		Referee:	CRO	EDVARDO GUSTIN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	IND MAC PHI	ALAVI SEYEDJALAI KABILAN SAI ASHO TSANG CHIU MO CERIALES LUDY TH PRASIT PHONPHRI	K IERESE		30:26 30:24 30:27 30:26 30:26
5	5	Women's Fly (51kg)	RED	IRISH MAGNO		PHI				
	5	women's ny (Sirkg)	BLUE	NGUYEN THI TAM		VIE	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	UZB	BAZAROV UKTAM	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	TPE BEL ROU	KUMAR MANOJ LIN CHIA CHAN FELICE POMPILII ORZOI LONEL NAZLAWI SAEED			28:29 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
6	6	Women's Fly (51kg)	RED	KIM MIN JUNG		KOR				
0	Ŭ		BLUE	CHIRANCHAYA PHUNSANG		THA B	BLUE	WP	4:1	
		Referee:	PHI	CERIALES LUDY THERESE	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	AUS IND TKM	EDVARDO GUSTIN EVANS DAVID KANWAR SONIA ANNAMURAT SAHE KUANYSH KAUASH			29:28 28:29 27:30 27:30 27:30
7	7	Women's Father (57kg)	RED BLUE	NILAWAN TECHASUEP PORNCHITA SEEHABURAN		THA A THA D	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	AUS	EVANS DAVID	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	IRI PRK MAS	IBRAHIM GHADHAN ALAVI SEYEDJALAI KIM YUN DOK AMZAH MAZLAN VERAPON KUNSRE	EDIN		30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:26
8	8	Women's Father (57kg)	RED BLUE	SKYE NICOLSON NGUYEN THANH THANH THOM		AUS VIE	RED	WP	4:1	
		Referee:	SRI	SUSANTHA WEERASENA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	IRQ MAC THA	KANWAR SONIA IBRAHIM GHADHAN TSANG CHIU MO NIPON NGAMYING ^N ZHANG GUO			29:28 28:29 29:28 30:27 30:27





Session Results

Session 1

SAT 20 JUL 2019 14:00 - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	sion
9	9	Women's Father (57kg)	RED BLUE	MANISHA MOUN PANPATCHARA SOMNUEK		IND THA C	RED	WP	3:2	
		Referee:	KUW	ALALKAWI WALEED SHEHAB	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	IRQ FRA TKM	EVANS DAVID IBRAHIM GHADHAI MOUHNI ABDERRA ANNAMURAT SAH FELICE POMPILII	AZZAK		30:27 28:29 29:28 28:29 30:27
10	10	Women's Middle (75kg)	RED BLUE	MUNKHBAT MYAGMARJARGAL LI QIAN		MGL CHN	BLUE WP NAZLAWI SAEED CERIALES LUDY THERESE WARAPORN BEHKI NIPON NGAMYINGYUAD PUTRA HOHAN M.ARISA		5:0	
		Referee:	ROU	ORZOI LONEL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PHI THA THA				26:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
11	11	Women's Middle (75kg)	RED BLUE	PAK UN SIM CARLOTTA PAOLETTI		DPR ITA	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	BEL	FELICE POMPILII	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAS FRA UZB IND KUW	AMZAH MAZLAN MOUHNI ABDERRA BAZAROV UKTAM KUMAR MANOJ ALALKAWI WALEE			30:25 30:25 30:25 30:24 30:27

LEGEND Rn R

www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z01_C74 1.0 C Referee Stops Contest

WP Win on points